
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

September 2009  -  August  2010

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations
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Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  266,902
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Total - Air Carrier
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Chartered
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Total - Domestic Air Carrier
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Total - Transborder Air Carrier
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 219

 37,828
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-     57.8

-      7.2
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      15.5
       0.0

 11,906,534
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 12,268,754
 1,421

 81,570
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 37,839
 0
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 5,939,133

 37,839

 62,930

 11,907,134

 75,667

 126,246

 12,270,175

 81,623
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-      3.0

-      7.3

      15.5

 253,705  261,482 -      3.0
 6,752  6,734        0.3

 260,457  268,216 -      2.9Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 5,115
 1,330

 4,977
 1,258

       2.8
       5.7

Non-Commercial:

 274,451 -      2.8

 6,445  6,235        3.4Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  8,647,289  8,684,748  17,343,697 -      0.1 17,332,037
 146,998  149,738  276,922        7.2 296,736Transborder

Total - Commercial  8,794,287  8,834,486  17,628,773  17,620,619        0.0

Total - Non-Commercial  5,575  5,551  11,126  8,543       30.2

 4,967
 6,159

 2,626
 5,917

      89.1
       4.1

 2,449
 3,102

 2,518
 3,057

Grand Total - Passengers  17,639,899  17,629,162        0.1 8,840,037 8,799,862

Total - Air Carrier  6,069,145  6,039,902  12,109,047  12,461,088 -      2.8

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  2,725,142  2,794,584  5,519,726  5,159,531        7.0

Domestic
International
Transborder

 2,679,288
 0

 45,854

 2,745,615
 0

 48,969
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 0

 94,823

 5,073,522
 0

 86,009

       6.9
       0.0

      10.2

Regional:
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-     76.9
       0.0
      18.9

      17.9
-     98.1
       0.0

 3

 6,457

 10

 5,487

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 2

 4,953

 0

 1,504

-     74.2

      17.7

Grand Total - Cargo  6,460  5,497 4,955 1,505       17.5

 6,459  5,487 4,955 1,504Domestic
 1  10

      17.7
-     94.7 0 0

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




